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Crafty Crab Menu
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The Menu of Crafty Crab from Tampa includes about 78 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $27.2. Various tasty seafood menus are dished out by the Crafty Crab from Tampa.
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Non alcoholic drinks
ROOT BEER

Main courses

CRAB

Snacks

CHEESESTICKS

Sandwiches

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET

Segfood

SHRIMP SALAD

Sweets

CHEESE CAKE

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE

flkoho{freie Cocklails

FRUIT PUNCH

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

$3.8

$9.1

$19.5

$11.7

$6.5

$4.5

$6.5

$3.8

$15.6

fldd Ons

RAMEN NOODLE $4.0
fldd-Ons

POTATOES (3 PCS) $3.9
Beverages - Soft Drinks

MT. DEW $3.8
Tish Platters

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET $19.5
fresh Seafood Tobater find
Shrimp

LOBSTER SPECIAL $78.0

Dishes are prepared with

SEAFOOD

Uncategorized

BUILD YOUR OWN COMBO

Sofl drinks

PEPSI $3.8

LEMONADE $3.8
o

Tried Seafood Platiers

SMALL SEAFOOD PLATTER $78.0

LARGE SEAFOOD PLATTER $104.0

Today s Special

SNOW CRAB SPECIAL $58.5
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CRAB LOVER'’S SPECIAL(NEW

SPECIAL!! $114.4
FRIED CATFISH BASKET $19.5
FRIED OYSTER BASKET $20.8
HOUSE SALAD $10.4
CHICKEN SALAD $11.7
COLESLAW $3.9
Oysters and Scallop
» 1/2 DOZEN OF STEAM
\ SCALLOP 234
1/2 DOZEN OF STEAM
OYSTER $18.2
1 DOZEN OF STEAM OYSTER $33.8
1 DOZEN OF STEAM SCALLOP $46.8
SWEET ICED TEA $3.8
UNSWEET ICED TEA $3.8
DIET PEPSI $3.8
SIERRA MIST $3.8
DR.PEPPER $3.8
1/2 LB SNOW CRAB AND 1/2 LB $40.3
HEADLESS SHRIMP ’
HEADLESS SHRIMP SEAFOOD $28.7
BOILS (1 LB) :
DUNGENESS SPECIAL $78.0
CRAFTY SPECIAL $130.0

SNOW CRAB LEGS SEAFOOD
BOILS (1 LB)

Wings

CAJUN WING(6)

LEMON PEPPER WINGS(6)
BUFFALO WING(6)
BUFFALO WING(10)

LEMON PEPPER WINGS(10)
CAJUN WING(10)

Seafood Boil

CRAWFISH SEAFOOD BOILS (1
LB)

KING CRAB LEGS SEAFOOD
BOILS (1 LB)

DUNGENESS CRAB SEAFOOD
BOILS (1 LB)

WHOLE SHRIMP SEAFOOD BOILS
(1LB)

LOBSTER TAIL SEAFOOD BOILS (2
TAILS)

MUSSELS SEAFOOD BOILS (1 LB)
CLAM SEAFOOD BOILS (1LB)

[ )
Combine ém
= 1LB OF SNOW CRAB 1
M LB OF WHOLE SHRIMP

1LB OF SNOW CRAB 1
LB OF HEADLESS
SHRIMP

1/2 LB SNOW CRAB AND 1/2 LB
WHOLE SHRIMP

1/2 LB WHOLE SHRIMP AND 1/2 LB
CRAWFISH

1LB OF SNOW CRAB 1 LB OF
CRAWFISH

. P

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$18.2
$18.2
$18.2

$20.8

$98.8

$65.0

$26.0

$59.7

$19.5
$19.5

$74.1

$76.7

$39.0

$24.7

$67.6
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1/2 LB SNOW CRAB AND 1/2 LB
CRAWFISH

1LB OF MUSSELS 1LB OF CLAMS $37.7
1/2 LB MUSSELS AND 1/2 LB

$35.1

1LB OF WHOLE SHRIMP 1 LB OF $46.8

CRAWFISH )
GUMBO $9.1
BROCCOLI1LB $14.0

BROCCOLI 0.5LB $8.0

ONION RINGS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
EXTRA SEASONING

CORN ON THE COB (3 PCS)
1 LB SAUSAGES

FRIES

1/2 LB SAUSAGES

BOILED EGGS(2)
STEAMED RICE

HUSH PUPPIES

$7.8
$7.8
$5.2
$4.6
$16.9
$6.5
$9.1
$3.3
$3.3
$6.5
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Crafty Crab

14391 N Dale Mabry Hwy,
Tampa, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -22:00
Tuesday 12:00 -22:00
Wednesday 12:00 -22:00
Thursday 12:00 -22:00
Friday 12:00 -23:00
Saturday 12:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00



https://menulist.menu/

