





https://menulist.menu 14391 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa, United States (+1)8135336033 - https://www.craftycrabtampa.com







Non alcoholic drinks		Add Ons	
ROOT BEER	\$3.8	RAMEN NOODLE	\$4.0
Main courses		Add-Ons	
CRAB		POTATOES (3 PCS)	\$3.9
Snacks		Beverages - Soft Drink	S
CHEESESTICKS	\$9.1	MT. DEW	\$3.8
Sandwiches		Fish Platters	
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET	\$19.5	FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	\$19.5
Seafood		Fresh Seafood Lobster 1	And
SHRIMP SALAD	\$11.7	Shrimp	
Sweets		LOBSTER SPECIAL	\$78.0
CHEESE CAKE	\$6.5	Dishes are prepared with	
Drinks		SEAFOOD	
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.5	Uncategorized	
Starters & Salads		BUILD YOUR OWN COMBO	
SHRIMP		Soft drinks	
		PEPSI	\$3.8
Dessert		LEMONADE	\$3.8
KEY LIME PIE	\$6.5	Cried Comfood Matters	
Alkoholfreie Cocktails		Fried Seafood Platters	
FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.8	SMALL SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$78.0
FROIT FUNCT	φ3.0	LARGE SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$104.0
Seafood Dishes		Today's Special	
FRIED CALAMARI	<b>\$15.6</b>	SNOW CRAB SPECIAL	\$58.5

CRAB LOV SPECIAL!!	ER'S SPECIAL(NEW	\$114.4	SNOW CRABOILS (1 L	AB LEGS SEAFOOD .B)	\$48.1
Someth	ing Fried		Wings		
FRIED CAT	FISH BASKET	\$19.5	<b>CAJUN WI</b>	NG(6)	\$13.0
FRIED OYS	STER BASKET	\$20.8	LEMON PE	EPPER WINGS(6)	\$13.0
0			BUFFALO	WING(6)	\$13.0
Salads			BUFFALO	WING(10)	\$18.2
HOUSE SA	LAD	\$10.4	LEMON PE	EPPER WINGS(10)	\$18.2
CHICKEN S	SALAD	\$11.7	<b>CAJUN WI</b>	NG(10)	\$18.2
COLESLAV	V	\$3.9	Seafood	d Boil	
Oysters	and Scallop		CRAWFISH LB)	SEAFOOD BOILS (1	\$20.8
	1/2 DOZEN OF STEAM SCALLOP	\$23.4	KING CRA BOILS (1 L	B LEGS SEAFOOD .B)	\$98.8
	1/2 DOZEN OF STEAM OYSTER	\$18.2	DUNGENE BOILS (1 L	SS CRAB SEAFOOD .B)	\$65.0
	OF STEAM OYSTER	\$33.8	•	HRIMP SEAFOOD BOILS	400.0
1 DOZEN C	OF STEAM SCALLOP	\$46.8	(1 LB)		\$26.0
Bevera	ges		LOBSTER TAILS)	TAIL SEAFOOD BOILS (2	\$59.7
SWEET ICE	ED TEA	\$3.8	MUSSELS	SEAFOOD BOILS (1 LB)	\$19.5
UNSWEET	ICED TEA	\$3.8	CLAM SEAFOOD BOILS (1 LB)		\$19.5
DIET PEPS	SI	\$3.8	011	. 0	
SIERRA MI	ST	\$3.8	Combin	e em	
DR.PEPPE	R	\$3.8		1 LB OF SNOW CRAB 1 LB OF WHOLE SHRIMP	\$74.1
Popula	r Items			1 LB OF SNOW CRAB 1 LB OF HEADLESS SHRIMP	\$76.7
1/2 LB SNO HEADLESS	OW CRAB AND 1/2 LB S SHRIMP	\$40.3		OW CRAB AND 1/2 LB	\$39.0
HEADLESS BOILS (1 L	S SHRIMP SEAFOOD B)	\$28.7	WHOLE SHRIMP  1/2 LB WHOLE SHRIMP AND 1/2 LB		\$24.7
DUNGENE	SS SPECIAL	\$78.0	CRAWFISH		-
CRAFTY S	PECIAL	\$130.0	1 LB OF SNOW CRAB 1 LB OF CRAWFISH		\$67.6

7.加热,	Ś
i	

1/2 LB SNOW CRAB AND 1/2 LB CRAWFISH		\$35.1	ONION RINGS	\$7.8
			SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.8
1 LB OF MU	JSSELS 1 LB OF CLAMS	\$37.7	EXTRA SEASONING	\$5.2
1/2 LB MUS CLAMS	SSELS AND 1/2 LB	\$19.5	CORN ON THE COB (3 PCS)	\$4.6
1 LB OF WHOLE SHRIMP 1 LB OF CRAWFISH		\$46.8	1 LB SAUSAGES	\$16.9
		<b>φ40.0</b>	FRIES	\$6.5
Side dishes			1/2 LB SAUSAGES	\$9.1
			BOILED EGGS(2)	\$3.3
	GUMBO	\$9.1	STEAMED RICE	\$3.3
	BROCCOLI 1 LB	\$14.0	HUSH PUPPIES	\$6.5
	BROCCOLI 0.5LB	\$8.0		



### Crafty Crab

14391 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa, United States Opening Hours: Monday 12:00 -22:00 Tuesday 12:00 -22:00 Wednesday 12:00 -22:00 Thursday 12:00 -22:00 Friday 12:00 -23:00

Saturday 12:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -22:00

